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Skelleftea MS Timing Crew

Gold Town Summer Nats 2014

Street 10.5-1-Best ET - Round 7

Portatree (C) Timing Systems
Pos No

1

o U WN

S3871
S3838
S5041
S8
S900
$1940

Name
BERGLUND LARS

HOLMGREN FREDRIK
JOHANSSON TONY
BERGLUND ROLF
OGARD ODD ROAR
BOSTROM MAGNUS

Time

11:10:34
16:44:41
11:13:28
18:20:01
14:41:28
10:01:16

Round RT
7 0.586
3 1.806
7 0.543
4 0.662
2 0.825
6 2.062

Dial
7.60
7.60
7.60
7.60
7.60
7.60

ET
7.936

7.974
8.044
8.245
8.304
9.423

KM/H
290.85

271.84
286.26
275.81
227.90
235.59
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